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Women / 5 / B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Grace Sargent513
Greenwood Y

9.300 9.550 8.7007.950 35.500
2 1 9 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Svacha570
Greenville

8.600 8.350 8.6008.800 34.350
6 4T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Lauren Brock598
Greenville

9.350 7.500 8.6008.800 34.250
1 12 1T 2T 3 

3 

Mary Carter518
Greenwood Y

8.800 8.850 8.4758.100 34.225
4T 2 8 5 4 

4 

Madison Ederer563
Greenville

8.925 8.500 8.1258.350 33.900
3 3 7 11 5 

5 

Maddison Blanton522
Danni's

8.300 8.050 8.6008.550 33.500
10 7 4 2T 6T

6T

Diamond Hickson537
Florence

8.450 8.350 8.2008.500 33.500
8 4T 5 10 6T

6T

Elizabeth Grier564
Greenville

8.800 7.750 7.8757.900 32.325
4T 9 10 12 8T

8T

Chloe Newkirk568
Greenville

8.225 7.000 8.3508.750 32.325
12 14 3 6 8T

8T

Addie Davids530
Hilton Head

8.350 7.650 8.2257.650 31.875
9 11 13 9 10 

10 

Rachel Lagrone516
Greenwood Y

8.500 7.800 7.1258.400 31.825
7 8 6 15 11 

11 

Katelyn Munn536
Florence

8.050 7.700 8.3007.700 31.750
13 10 12 8 12 

12 

MADISON JONES511
Palmetto

7.625 8.150 7.5257.750 31.050
15 6 11 14 13 

13 

Victoria Hernandez528
Hilton Head

8.250 7.050 7.6507.150 30.100
11 13 14 13 14 

14 

Zoe DeWitt510
GymMasters

7.825 6.650 8.3257.100 29.900
14 15 15 7 15 

15 
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